INS. CASE OWNER		CC 3/AIG1800	7701 /t	2 2 2 1	LKK: IDAC:	
Surveyor	Edivin	DOI: ASSIGN		Date / Time :	V6 1/18	(
Pre-assign / CCU /				Registered in Merin		
Insured Vehicle No	SLU 9	7826	Claim No.	V77507	690554	
Name of Insured	UN JAMBIN	V9, DIMET	Policy No.	:		
Insured Tel No.	7	HP. 98MISTO	Make / Model	: WAS	DW	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 17 7 18	Place of Accide			I PIELD I
Is driver the owner'	(YES)/NO)	Nature of Accident		уи	muque ensy	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		(V/L: (ESY NO.)	Ol GIA REPOR Insured Liability		GIA REPORT: (E) / : Final ? Yes / No	NO
SHA1778	M					
Liability: RMKS:	E INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time	साम कि शिल रही	Unangerleaded	565 PH 2	STAGE	DATE	PIC
15/2/18	111571729	TAILURA AFTERNA	3457	Non-Reporting ltr (1st	1	
N/V-W	Programme A. C.			Non-Reporting hr (2nd Non-Reporting hr (Fin		
V. V.				Notification ltr (if non Call OI: *	-pickup):	211
5 3 18	called OI, W	8 response		After call lir to Of	> Julion 7	De Zois
1.1	called as the	LIV CONFIRM ONLY	dead Adole	Documentation Chec		pist
8/3/18	Wiene TE Mai	M. OZ WILL FOVE	sunt, allais	Notification ltr (if non- After call ltr to Of:	-pickup)	
		mail.	- 07 - 7.1-3	Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Voucher:		
	Receip 03's	rde0.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:		
		1		Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA		
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Inst		
				LOD		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date Piles	C D		Payment Breakdown	The state of the s	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%		Email Cill	1
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 5/4/19	Confirm with Pileer		Email Call	1	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >	7	If NO or B 28, Ass.	Liu	
Repair Cost:	55 90920.					
Loss of Rental (LOR):		5 days)x 115.00				
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 75.00 (\$ 50 x			DELL'AND PROPERTY	AMEZ	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 x			9/10/19	SAL I	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only on	e	0 4 0	111	
GIA/LTA Search Medical	ss 7.49.			1) Chim steel N	UP - UP - C	etta.
Medical: Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent V	Claim status: Nor Report Format:	mal/Reject/Private Se	HIE
Legal Cost	SS	te a row macpena	3	Survey fee:		
Total:	ss 1164.49	Global Sum SS: /600-	OO			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payee 1:	55 /000-00	Name 1: Comfort Del &	aro engineerin			
in the Martine of the Contract	SS	Name 2:	9	,		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

	1		1
obiting!	REF:		
Sure you Kalvin	ASSI	GNMENT	
	A331		7784 Yr Regn. 14 Am 2014
rom	Date:		
stima tel Cost		5	/an / Lorry / T 🕼 / Prime Mover /
DITPIWS TPRES OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	1 7 1/2
o Insped Vehicle No.		Make: Hyen .	A/C: Inspect / Std / NI / NA
t Workstop m/s		Colour 8/4	A/C: Inswed / Std / NI / NA
(Sp.Reading 43967	T/Radio: Ins@ed / Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No:	
rollcy No.		William P. C.	HLB414 AE 405 6x08
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Febr / Poor	
Sum In swed:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / L	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inor fr / Jammed / L	
Make of Veh.		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD 4	
		Tyre Size: F:	205/60 RIG
(Policy Condition)		Ř:	4
Remark: The veh had commence	ed its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS	/ LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of ins	spection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Wetl-Re
Sal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear
DAC Accident Roort	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm	L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairs:) day	ys Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 12/2/18	D.O.I. 26/2/-8
.um Sum: . >0 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	CDGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear	I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
2A / REV / REF. / 24 HA	Vehicle: IN / OUT	R	en 0/3
Date: Person Co	intacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame	I Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruc	tion		AZK
28/0/18 What 45:	1859 2 hys		41
			7.
	9		
			(Rd-18/61) - SR
			(9.4)
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	ma report	Toodivey No. of Trip.	Transportation:
2)	Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$	S+RSSI
		: Interview (\$) Photos
	15	: Tech. Inva (\$) Others

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S



COMFORTILLIA

Date/Time: 26.02.2018 11:13

Page : 1

am:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305119811

OMER	REGN SHA1778H	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045 OMER 1983 SIN MING DRIVE	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODELI-40 26	02.2018 10:25
(F) 65508755 (P) (O)	YR OF 14.08.2014	TARGET DATE
DUNT CARD NO.	CHASSINGER 11UMEU056408	COMPLETION DATE/TIME.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 12.02.2018

ATURE: 3P 12.02.18

durned to Service Reception upon collection

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:					
SERVICE ADVIS	SOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
ledgement Slip		Exit Pass			
No. SHA1778H	JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHA1778H		
f Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service A	dulane	Date	

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305119811 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pto Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 6156 27/02/2018 FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK To KALVIN Attn : 12/02/18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHA1778H Date of Accident : The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLU9782P The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: 2 Spare Parts after List discount (a) 188 Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$850.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost working days Estimated normal period for repairs: 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature: : JUMANI Name Name 6214 8315 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Amount Item (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid N 3. Survey Fees \$7.49 4. LTA Search Fee 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks: CHECK ITEMS:

1,3

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

RÉPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 1778H

MAKE

DEL	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	_	ount	
Qty	Rear Bumper Peter				603.60	
	Day Dumar Painforcement XIVC			100	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	100	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket			S	49.00	l
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket			S	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Clips			S	143.40	
	Rear Bumper Sponge	1		S	225.00	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover	1				
	SUB TOTAL			S 1	,907.35	1
	LESS 20%	1		S	381.47	
				S 1	,525.88	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL					
	chtal			5	135.70	1
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			5	50.00	
GII	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor _ sl.td Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			3	30,00	
				S	185.70	
	Labour Charge				380.00	7
	Panel Beating			S	200.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	50.00	v
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00	_
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00)
	TOTAL LABOR	UR		s	750.00	0
	ESTIMATE TOT	AL		\$	2,461.5	8
	1 26/2/8 143. L. 2 Pys 4 fler Report photo					
	Celus 1010					
	1/ 26/2/18 143.6.	LKK	Auto Consultants hence r Repairer of the following:	notify		
		# To:	resurvey he'crel after spray point	ing		
	2 /4/	• To	daplar during it ownsi during r			
	1/18 11	• Far	talgrices are subject to confirmation to the second subject to the second subject to the second seco		osis	
	TII Our white	* 110	regardent rooms) a allowed			
	After Report	* 30	permitty into most benefit and the property of the permitted from the	urveyed and Jrance Com	d pany	
	67770				3.500	
		Ackn	OWIG ITS - SAIR!			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection	Signi Date	an ambiele. The final res	air oua	ntum w 11	
1	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor S	of file HPB	ve venicle. The film te	A Marie	The state of the s	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 1778H :

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

MG-LHC DATE 26/2/2018 11:50



Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Uni	t Price		Amount	
	Rear Bumper				\$	603.60	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement . ?				S	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)?		S	180.00	\$	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ?				S	49.00	
	Rear Bumper Clips /				\$	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge ?				\$	143.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🔀				S	225.00	
	SUB TOTAL				s	1,907.35	1
	LESS 20%				S	381.47	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	1,525.88	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				S	135.70	180
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat				S	50.00	N
					S	185.70	1
	Labour Charge					200	
	Panel Beating				S	380.00	
	Spray Painting Charge				\$	200.00	10
	Wiring Charge				S	50.00	1
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	120.00	12
	TOTAL LABOUR				s	750.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				s	2,461.58	
	K. ha I CICK						
	1/26/2/18 143. L.	I.	Protection but	Neutzartje sa na Of trie foliovers See som spray sa	i .		1
	After Report ploto	*** ****	ots prices and	Subject to coming	Property	Trey	
	After Report pro	Aous	Demicon Sector full Michelly n	IT IS MUST be re-	orney Mancy	ed and E Company	
		Signa	in.	Dairer			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hiele. The	final repair of	quan	tum will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	yor appoin	ted by the	insurance cor	npar	ıy.	



Our I	Control of the Contro	T 0218 / SHA1778	H /CL(st)		N.		E	NGI	NEERING
Your	11/1/20/11	7-Mar-18	_				Comfo	affection F	unionalia Bro Fra
Duto			-	C	DGE Taxi Cla	aims Dep			ngineering Pte Ltd d Singapore 579701
AIG	ASIA PA	ACIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	5	9 Loyang Driv	ve 4th Flo	or		nine +65 6383 6280
CHA	RTIS B	uliding		S	ingapore 508	969		Facsi	nilie +65 8280 9755
78 S	henton W	/ay							www.cdge.com.sg
#07-									Workshops
- 1	apore 079	9120							Braddell
		r Claims Department	withou	T PRE.	UDICE				205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir								Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	DENT IN	VOLVING OUR TAXI	SHA1778H		INSURED 2.02.18	SLU9	782P		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive
			A 5 5 5					G20 60	Singapore 575717
		thorised repair worksho		All the second second					Pandan 45 Pandan Road
	cle No:								Clengapora 609286
		vner and the taxi driver of							m Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3
11111111111		heir claims against the p	party responsible	e for a	аррисавие	matte	rs ansing	irom	Singapore 408649
	-	the vehicle.							Senoko
		nt was caused by the neg							24 Senoko Loop Singapora 756156
we a	re submit	ting these claim for your	consideration	on beh	alf of the cla	aimants	3.		Sungei Kadut
14		R'S CLAIM				120			Singapore 728791
1	Cost of					\$	909.50		Yishun
2	Supress	_ days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees (Surveyed				\$	230.00	501 Yes	un Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3		TA Search Fees	a by IM/S LAA)			\$	7.49		cir guirora zuozoa
5		olice Report Fees				\$	1.45		
6		/ Medical / Transporatio	n			-\$			
	rowing	/ Wedical / Transportatio	**		ub Total :	\$ 1	146.99	•	
HIRI	ER'S CLA	IM				_	1		
7	2	days Loss of Income (@ \$ 80.00 p	er day	S	\$	160.00	. 1	
				Tota	al Claims :	\$ 1	,306.99		
We e	enclosed h	nerewith the following do	ocuments to sup	pport th	e claims: -				
a)	Original	repair bill and photocop	ies of photogra	phs:			7	pcs.	
b)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	arch slip/s of :	SLU9782	30,000		7.5			
c)	GIA / Po	olice report/s of :	SHA1778	BH					
d)	Letter o	f authority from owner /	hirer / operator						
479.60	() Pho	tograph/s of Accident Sce	ne () Cert	ficate of Ins	urance			
	() Witr	ness statement/s	(x) Downtime	/Mileag	e record				
	ly look into	o the matter and let us hole.	ear from you or	n the se	ettlement o	f the sa	id claims	s as	
Dian	ea note th	at it is a condition of any	entlement rec	schod ti	not it chall i	he with	nut proje	dina	

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 8 March, 2018 4:24 PM

To:

'daniellig@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 9782P & SHA 1778H ON 12/02/2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 9782P & SHA 1778H ON 12/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 18/03/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA1778H , SLU9782P

ON 12-Feb-18 06:10

ALONG

PUNGGOL EAST

1 / We

HO WENG KEONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0904927D

and/or

LIAW JONG SHYAN

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$7016907Z

(try,

Was

Taxi Number

SHA1778H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

13-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

HO WENG KEONG

Hirer NRIC

S0904927D

Signature:

Address

215 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #08-883

560215

Contact No.

98533780

Name of Relief

LIAW JONG SHYAN

Relief NRIC

S7016907Z

Signature :

Address

231 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3 12-1232

560231

Contact No.

98257257

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 1,000.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 1778H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/02/2018 (date) along PUNGGOL FIELD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLU 9782P.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 26/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 1778H</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 1778H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SUNCAPORE 568969

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddell Road Singapore 57970 i Maintine + 65 6363 6297 Facultine + 65 6360 9755

Workshops

200 Util Road S Singapore 408649

50 Layang Drive Singapore 506000 24 Senote Loop Bingapore 756136 383 Sin Mog Drive Singapore 575717 7 Sungel Radul Way Singapore 758734 45 Penden Roed Singapore 506208 501 Yelson Yelladke Park A Singapore 76873

COMPANY RKG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACTFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 643.93000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHAT 778H

TNV. NO/DATK 91359734 28,02,2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

MODKI. 1 - 40

ODOMETRIC READING

DATE OF REG 14.08.2014

JOB TYPE

CHASSIS CODE KMHI.B41UMKU056408

Description: 3P 12.02.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt. Add GST 8 7.000 %

909,50

Total invoice amount

KATHERINETAN 28.02.2018 15:59:00

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18020439

Date: 28 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

12/02/2018 @ 06:10 hrs

ALONG

PUNGGOL EAST

INVOLVING

SLU9782P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA1778H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to HO WENG KEONG IC NO S0904927D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			,		MICO	MOLL			
ILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	(ATED (TIME)	11000	110		MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
	(MOM)	FROM	TO	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	10
7145	1441	1830	8010	2602/8	Beiden		3	200	Ţ
1901	3180	0630	1310	31818	/20/20/	7	000	901	Ŋ,
7674	3130	1830	03/3						
7943	36.86	0490	33						
8148	405A	1830	2) 60						
8 46 8	3/18	290	586						
8743	2789	1830	0347						
2568	2019	1830	0130						
0 86 6	833.5		1360						
9497	\$20e	1820	2136				,		
9610	55)	0278	N9/						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SLU9782P 12 Feb 2018 / 06:10:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	13 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		26 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$850 Edit f	.00 stimates	7.4	50.00 ew Rpt	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case				
-	Main) R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	Liu Jiang	ing Daniel, ID: 1	58517175E									
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD,	o. Reg. No.	: 1993038	21R						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHA1778H Date of Loss: 12/02/2018 06:00 - :59 [41 Months and 29 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)							Date (Man Yr))				
Claim Type:	TP / 273	35026905SG			Palicy/C		(Comprehe	Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLU9782	Р			Policy Ni (Claimar		D-1808893	8936MFSH				
					Excess							
Repairer	ComfortD	elGra Engineerii	ng Pte Ltd (Loyar	1g) 59 Loyi	ing Drive,	50896	9 Loyang - 1	el: 6214 8300				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ess) - Tel:	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsial	h.MdNoor@aig.c		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	n Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	62222311								
Adjuster:	08/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 .	[Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [I	Final Rpt	t due		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	WAII O	ompose Case Ma		
There are no	mail for this	case.										
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	eve=					/iew All s	earch Tasks C	reate New T	ask Complet		

Claim Documents

*SHA1778H (2735026905SG)

[SLU9782P]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Feb 12 2018 6:00AM

[Liu Jianqing Daniel]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	02/03/18 15:13	Accident Statement From: OO - Reg. No: SLLY9782P, Claimant: LIU JIANQING, DANIEL.	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Nathania	Thumbnail	-
1	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	120
3	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	12
5	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	▼
7	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	27/02/18 16:52	General View	9	Load JPG	A
9	27/02/18 16:52	General View	9	Load JPG	₩.
10	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	-
	The state of the s	Personal Control of Control	-		✓
11	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	27/02/18 16:52	General View	8	Load JPG	A
13	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
14	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	5Z)
17	27/02/18 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	27/02/18 17:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
19	27/02/18 17:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
20	27/02/18 17:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 💟	100
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/02/18 19:34	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
2_	27/02/18 19:34	TP GIA REPORT		Load PDF	-
3	12/04/19 10:22	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	-
5	12/04/19 10:22	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5 6	12/04/19 10:22	Release Voucher RENTAL RECEIPT	ő	Load PDF	
7	12/04/19 10:22	RENTAL MILEAGE	ő	Load PDF	
8	12/04/19 10:22	LTA SEARCH	ŏ	Load PDF	
9	12/04/19 10:22	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nota: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED B	BY SL	JRVEYOR
-------------------	--------	-------	---------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLU97	82P (Insd veh)	Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)
	SHA1778H (TP veh)				
Date of Accident: 12/02/2018		2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes		[] No]
Repair Estimate			: \$	2,633.89]
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,000.0	9
Loss of Use			: \$		1.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		1.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		
Others:			: \$]
			: S		
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	1,000.00	
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	legistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	rkshon:		BOLA Applicat	le: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
9		<i>3</i> .		_27_	
BOLA Liability:					lity (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for o	cases where BOLA does not apply.
Domarke					
Remarks					
Remarks					
-					
Payment Instruction			1		
Payment Instruction			1	: \$	1,000.
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGra 2)			1	: \$	1,000.0
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGra 2) 3)			1	: S : S	1,000
Payment Instruction			1	: \$	1,000.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18003701/K1WB3Q2

Date:

12/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SHA1778H

Insured Vehicle No: SLU9782P

No: Date of Loss:

12/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2735026905SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA1778H

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDEU494550

Reg. Date:

14/08/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMEU056408

Colour Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Odometer:

439610 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,711.58	686.18	1,025.40	59.91
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	750.00	400.00	350.00	46.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$	2,461.58	1,086.18	1,375.40	55.87
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	850.00		
(S\$	2,461.58	850.00	1,611.58	65.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 172.31	59.50	112.81	65.47
Nett Amount (S\$	2,633.89	909.50	1,724.39	65.47
+ Loss of Use (1.5 x	s\$50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
+ Car Rental (1.5 x	S\$115.00/day) (S\$)	172.50		
+ De	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,164.49		
Global St	um Settlement (S\$)	1,000.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/02/2018

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Date Inspected:

26/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. (Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 :	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
2 1	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
3 2	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
4 '	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
5 1	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS Q	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
7 '	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
В 1	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
9 1	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				2,093.05 381.47	811.30 125.12	
				otal Parts (S\$)		686.18

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab,Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	750.00	400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >